Feb 22 08 04:54p

ξ

laurinda

6094922386

	03	-13-2008
مله		
C	REC	II IIII IIII IIII IIII IIII IIII IIII IIII
21-	10	03489197
~	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trade.	re record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
•	Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
\sim	launnda ballan 215 lafayette ave.	Namenaurinda stanton
1	cliffside park nj 07010	Internal Address:
J		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?Yes No	
	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s) 2/8/68	Street Address: 27 5th st
	/	
	Assignment Merger	Claus
	Security Agreement Change of Name	City: beach haven
	Joint Research Agreement	State:nj
	Government Interest Assignment	
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country:us Zipnacos
	Dother and address	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	3540443	
	ļ	
		Į N
		ached? Yes No
:	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents
	Namelaurinda stanton	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00 C
	Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged by credit card
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address:27 5th st	Enclosed
		None required (government interest not affecting title)
1	City: beach haven	8. Payment Information
	State:ni Zipoaooa	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 0 6 2 7 Expiration Date 5 4 1 0
1	Phone Number 309 492 2386	b. Deposit Account Number
	Fax Number. same	
	Email Address: aurindaswysh@mac.com	Authorized User Name taurinda stanton
	9. Signature: Murinia Hallin	Note 2/80/02
	Signature	Date
	LAURINCE 57	Total number of pages including cover
	Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and documents:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be fexed to (571) 273-0140, or melled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

03/12/2008 DBYRNE

00000094 5540443

01 FC:8021

PATENT REEL: 020654 FRAME: 0991 Laurinda Stanton 27 Fifth Street, Beach Haven, New Jersey 08008

2/8/08

to whom it may concern
please note my name and

address change from! LAURINDA BALLAN

from! LAURINDA BALLAN 215 LAFAYEHE AVE. CLIFFSI de PK., NJ 07010

to: LAURINDA STANTON 27 5th St. Beach HAVEN NJ 08008

enclosed please find the appropriate forms and the \$40.00 fee due Sincerely

PATENT

REEL: 020654 FRAME: 0992